
Resultat 
K 9  
 
Plac Namn  Förening  Klass    Resultat  
1 FILIP GUSTAFSSON  LUDVIKA K 9  49 47 48 48  192  
2 DAVID GUSTAFSSON  LUDVIKA  K 9  48 44 50 46  188  
3 ELLEN HOLMSTRÖM  FILIPSTAD  K 9  41 45 39 46  171  
4 MAXIMUS ALBENIUS  LUDVIKA  K 9  45 46 43 36  170  
5 TILDA JOHANSSON  ARVIKA  K 9  47 35 41 39  162  
6 MOA NILSSON  ARVIKA  K 9  36 38 43 37  154  
7 SELMA CARLSSON  BETED  K 9  42 38 38 33  151  
 
 
K 11  
Plac Namn  Förening  Klass    Resultat  
1 ALEXANDER SKAU  ARVIKA  K 11  49 50 47 46  192  
2 TOVA PERSSON  SKOGA – EKSHÄRAD K 11  48 49 48 46  191  
3 MATILDA LARSSON  HAGFORS SKG  K 11  46 47 49 46  188  
4 IDA PERSSON  HAGFORS SKG K 11  47 45 47 47  186  
5 JESPER NILSSON  ARVIKA  K 11  47 48 45 45  185  
6 MAJKEN ANDERSSON  BETED  K 11  45 46 43 47  181  
7 CLARA GUSTAVSSON  LEKVATTNET  K 11  45 41 44 48  178  
8 MATILDA EDVALDSSON  SKOGA – EKSHÄRAD K 11  45 41 42 44  172  
9 PÄR-RUNE OLSSON  BETED  K 11  42 42 43 42  169  
10 JESSIE EKLIND  HAGFORS SKG  K 11  38 38 42 38  156  
 
 
K 13  
Plac Namn  Förening  Klass   Resultat  
1 MALIN STAFÅS  HAGFORS SKG  K 13  49 49 49 48  195  
2 EMIL JONSSON  HAGFORS SKG  K 13  48 48 49 48  193  
3 LOTTE ENGUM  BETED  K 13  47 47 47 48  189  
 
 
K 15  
Plac Namn  Förening  Klass   Resultat  
1 OLIVER ÅHSLUND  LEKVATTNET  K 15  48 47 49 50  194  
2 SAMUEL MAGNOR  EDA  K 15  49 48 47 50  194  
3 ERIK BENGTSSON  HAGFORS SKG  K 15  47 49 48 47  191  
4 ALBIN JOHANSSON  LEKVATTNET  K 15  47 48 48 45  188  
5 KRISTIAN JAKOBSSON  FILIPSTAD  K 15  37 47 48 48  180  
 
 
K 17   
Plac Namn  Förening  Klass   Resultat  
1 ERIK JOHANSSON  LEKVATTNET  K 17  48 49 49 49  195  
2 ELIN BRASK  EDA  K 17  48 47 48 47  190  
3 AMANDA NILSSON  BETED  K 17  47 47 47 47  188  
4 BENJAMIN GUSTAFSSON LEKVATTNET  K 17  42 47 49 48  186  
5 PER AXELSSON NEDRE  ULLERUD  K 17  42 43 47 47  179  
6 LINN HOLMSTRÖM  FILIPSTAD  K 17  50 46 47 35  178  



K 2  
Plac Namn  Förening  Klass   Resultat  
1 MADELEINE BERGFELDT MALUNG  K 2  49 48 42 44  183  
2 JOHAN ALBENIUS  LUDVIKA  K 2  47 46 42 39  174  
 
 
K 3  
Plac Namn  Förening  Klass   Resultat  
1 JOHAN GUSTAVSSON  KARLSTAD-ULVSBY  K 3  49 47 42 45  183  
2 CAMILLA OSKARSSON  GAMMALTORPS SKF  K 3  50 49 41 39  179  
3 ANN-SOPHIE CARLSSON BETED  K 3  47 45 32 38  162  
 
 
K 4  
Plac Namn  Förening  Klass   Resultat  
1 STEFAN BENGTSSON  LUDVIKA  K 4  48 44 43 44  179  
 
K E  
Plac Namn  Förening  Klass   Resultat  
1 JAN MOSS  HAGFORS SKG  K E  49 50 45 44  188  
2 EMELIE LARSSON  HAGFORS SKG  K E  50 48 45 44  187  
3 JOHANNA NILSSON  EDSBJÖRKE  K E  47 50 44 43  184  
 
Ö-rem  
Plac Namn  Förening  Klass   Resultat  
1 JOHANNA NILSSON  EDSBJÖRKE  Ö-rem  50 50 49 49  198  
2 MADELEINE BERGFELDT MALUNG  Ö-rem  48 47 50 50  195  
3 EMELIE LARSSON  HAGFORS SKG  Ö-rem  47 48 47 50  192  
4 DAVID JOHANSSON  ARVIKA  Ö-rem  47 49 48 47  191  
5 CAMILLA OSKARSSON  GAMMALSTORPS SKF Ö-rem  46 49 47 48  190  
6 STEFAN BENGTSSON  LUDVIKA  Ö-rem  49 49 45 47  190  
7 JAN MOSS  HAGFORS SKG  Ö-rem  48 50 45 46  189  
8 SAMUEL MAGNOR  EDA  Ö-rem  48 47 49 45  189  
9 EMIL JONSSON  HAGFORS SKG  Ö-rem  45 48 46 48  187  
10 JOHAN GUSTAVSSON  KARLSTAD-ULVSBY  Ö-rem  47 46 48 45  186  
11 MALIN STAFÅS  HAGFORS SKG  Ö-rem  45 46 46 44  181  
12 JOHAN ALBENIUS  LUDVIKA  Ö-rem  44 43 43 46  176  
13 LARS-ERIK BASTH  EKSHÄRAD  Ö-rem  44 43 42 46  175  
14 ERIK BENGTSSON  HAGFORS SKG  Ö-rem  45 41 44 43  173  
 
 
 
 



Final 9-11 
Bana Namn  Förening  Klass  Totalt  
1 TOVA PERSSON  SKOGA – EKSHÄRAD K 11  191 97 10 10 9 10 10  337  
2 FILIP GUSTAFSSON  LUDVIKA  K 9  192 94 10 9 9 10 9  333  
3 ALEXANDER SKAU  ARVIKA  K 11  192 92 9 9 10 10 10  332  
4 DAVID GUSTAFSSON  LUDVIKA  K 9  188 96 10 10 9 9 9  331  
5 MATILDA LARSSON  HAGFORS SKG  K 11  188 95 10 9 10 9 10  331  
6 JESPER NILSSON  ARVIKA  K 11  185 92 10 9 9 10 10  325  
7 IDA PERSSON  HAGFORS SKG  K 11  186 89 9 10 8 9 10  321  
8 CLARA GUSTAVSSON  LEKVATTNET  K 11  178 93 7 10 10 8 8  314  
9 MAJKEN ANDERSSON  BETED  K 11  181 89 8 9 8 9 9  313  
10 MATILDA EDVALDSSON SKOGA – EKSHÄRAD K 11  172 90 7 8 10 10 10  307  
 
Final 13-15 
Bana Namn  Förening  Klass   Totalt  
1 SAMUEL MAGNOR  EDA  K 15  194 97 10 10 10 10 9  340  
2 MALIN STAFÅS  HAGFORS SKG  K 13  195 95 9 10 10 10 10  339  
3 ERIK BENGTSSON  HAGFORS SKG  K 15  191 99 10 10 9 9 10  338  
4 EMIL JONSSON  HAGFORS SKG  K 13  193 95 10 9 10 10 10  337  
5 ALBIN JOHANSSON  LEKVATTNET  K 15  188 98 10 10 10 9 10  335  
6 OLIVER ÅHSLUND  LEKVATTNET  K 15  194 96 10 8 9 9 9  335  
7 LOTTE ENGUM  BETED  K 13  189 94 9 9 10 9 10  330  
8 KRISTIAN JAKOBSSON  FILIPSTAD  K 15  180 95 9 10 10 9 10  323  
 
Final K17, K1, K66 
Bana Namn  Förening  Klass   Totalt  
1 ERIK JOHANSSON  LEKVATTNET  K 17  195 97 10 9 10 9 9  339  
2 ELIN BRASK  EDA  K 17  190 97 10 8 9 10 10  334  
3 BENJAMIN GUSTAFSSON LEKVATTNET  K 17  186 96 10 9 10 10 10  331  
4 AMANDA NILSSON  BETED  K 17  188 93 10 9 8 10 10  328  
5 LINN HOLMSTRÖM  FILIPSTAD  K 17  178 97 9 10 9 9 10  322  
6 PER AXELSSON  NEDRE ULLERUD  K 17  179 92 9 10 9 9 9  317  
 
Final K2-K4, KE, K56 
Bana Namn  Förening  Klass   Totalt  
1 JAN MOSS  HAGFORS SKG  K E  188 94 6 10 10 9 9  326  
2 JOHANNA NILSSON  EDSBJÖRKE  K E  184 93 9 8 9 10 8  321  
3 EMELIE LARSSON  HAGFORS SKG  K E  187 90 7 7 7 9 8  315  
4 STEFAN BENGTSSON  LUDVIKA  K 4  179 93 7 7 9 9 7  311  
5 MADELEINE BERGFELDT MALUNG  K 2  183 87 8 8 10 6 7  309  
6 JOHAN GUSTAVSSON  KARLSTAD-ULVSBY  K 3  183 94 7 7 5 5 7  308  
7 JOHAN ALBENIUS  LUDVIKA  K 2  174 87 10 6 9 9 9  304  
8 CAMILLA OSKARSSON  GAMMALTORPS SKF  K 3  179  179  
9 ANN-SOPHIE CARLSSON BETED  K 3  162  162  
 
Final Ö-rem 
Bana Namn  Förening  Klass   Totalt  
1 JOHANNA NILSSON  EDSBJÖRKE  Ö-rem  198 96 8 9 10 10 10  341  
2 EMELIE LARSSON  HAGFORS SKG  Ö-rem  192 99 9 10 9 10 10  339  
3 MADELEINE BERGFELDT MALUNG  Ö-rem  195 95 9 10 10 9 10  338  
4 CAMILLA OSKARSSON  GAMMALSTORPS SKF Ö-rem  190 97 10 9 9 10 10  335  
5 STEFAN BENGTSSON  LUDVIKA  Ö-rem  190 95 10 10 10 10 10  335  
6 DAVID JOHANSSON  ARVIKA  Ö-rem  191 94 10 10 10 9 10  334  
7 JAN MOSS  HAGFORS SKG  Ö-rem  189 96 10 9 9 10 10  333  
8 EMIL JONSSON  HAGFORS SKG  Ö-rem  187 93 9 9 8 9 10  325  
9 SAMUEL MAGNOR  EDA  Ö-rem  189 92 9 8 9 9 8  324  
10 JOHAN GUSTAVSSON  KARLSTAD-ULVSBY  Ö-rem  186  186  
 


